Start

Finish

1
T2
T2
T2
T2
T6
T6
T6
T6
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T19
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T23
T32
T32
T32
T32
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T36
T42
T42
T42

T42

Player

Karsen Kruse
Cody Schmidt *
Lincoln Hottmann
Spencer Stuke
Mason Burke
Sam Dethloff
KC Nickel
Mason Waters
Thomas Haverty
David Spahr *
Zach Greenhill *
Peyton Albers
Matthew Zagar
Wyatt Marshall
Will Schlitz

JP Flannery *
Sammy Forslund
Drake Card
Mason Haupt *
Evan Misiak
Preston Lamirade
Jackson Piacsek
Robbie Meyers *
Brady Piazza
Oscar Grothaus
Caden Hebert
Tyler DeBruyckere
Bennett Klages
Ryder Miller
Landen Savage
Sam Swavely
Matthew Martin *
Nolan Wirtz *
Alex Falligant
Kellan Jacobson
Drew Berres
Bennet Madson
Drew Misiak
Brendan Lange
Soren Knefelkamp
Easton Haworth
Collin Evers *
Tyler Poker *
Evan Piontek *

*

Konnor Tignal

WIAA Division 1

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 03 - Jun 04

Team

Bay Port

Germantown High School
DeForest

Kettle Moraine High School
Fort Atkinson

Menomonee Falls
Waunakee High School
Hartford Union High School
Marquette

Brookfield East High School
Slinger

Waunakee High School
Hartford Union High School
Janesville Craig

Eau Claire Memorial
Oconomowoc

Middleton High School
Hudson High School

West De Pere

Menomonee Falls

Bay Port

Waukesha North

Waterford

Waunakee High School
Hudson High School

Eau Claire Memorial

Eau Claire Memorial
Hartford Union High School
Sheboygan North High School
Franklin High School
Hudson High School
Westosha Central

Madison Memorial High School
Janesville Craig

Fort Atkinson

Waunakee High School
Notre Dame

Menomonee Falls
Brookfield Central High School
Hudson High School
Janesville Craig

Appleton West

Baraboo

Oak Creek

Bay Port

73
74
74
74
74
75
75
75
75
76
76
76
76
76
76
77
77
77
78
78
78
78
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
79
80
80
80
80
81
81
81
81
81
81
82
82
82

82

Scores
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+1
+2
+2
+2
+2
+3
+3
+3
+3
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+7
+8
+8
+8
+8
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+9
+10
+10
+10

+10



Start

Finish
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T42
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T52
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63
T63

73
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T74
T80
T80
T80
T80
T84
T84
T84
T87

T87

Player

Brady Noble
Tyce Ortega

Kyle Chrostowski
Alex Kim

Jack Niemiec
Owen Kuepper
Mario Stanescu *
Colin Quam *
Connor O'Malley *
Chase Noe

Luke Weiss

Reis Von Ruden
Lucas Piacsek
Noah Thomas
Thomas Bobinski
Dain Johnson
Marcus Calkins
Cole Langeness *
Chance Rill *
Charlie Jambor
Waylan Hang
Mason Savage
Adam Diller
Parker Fraser
Dermot More O'Ferrall
Roberto Reyes
Michael Broeker
S Behrend A Ostermann
Ben Arnett *
Ethan LeCaptain
Jonathan Dreist
Cole Smith

AJ Anderson
Bryce Ten Pas
Adam Jochims *
Will Mauthe *
Graham Hoffe
Sam Schneider
Jonas Fechner *
Connor Girten
Ethan Brown

Ted Schlindwein *

AJ Ziegler

WIAA Division 1

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 03 - Jun 04

Team

Waukesha North

Marquette

Janesville Craig

Marquette

Franklin High School

Hartford Union High School
Whitefish Bay High School
Stoughton High School

River Falls

Bay Port

Middleton High School
Middleton High School
Waukesha North

Bay Port

Notre Dame

Middleton High School
Sheboygan North High School
New Richmond

Kimberly

Middleton High School
Menomonee Falls

Franklin High School

Eau Claire Memorial

Franklin High School
Marquette

Sheboygan North High School
Marquette

Notre Dame

Madison Memorial High School
Notre Dame

Kettle Moraine High School
Brookfield Central High School
Waukesha North

Sheboygan North High School
Muskego

Fond du Lac High School
Kettle Moraine High School
Notre Dame

Port Washington

Waukesha North

Fort Atkinson

Wausau East High School

Waunakee High School

82
82
82
82
82
82
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
83
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
84
85
86
86
86
86
86
86
88
88
88
88
89
89
89
90

90

Scores
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+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+16
+16
+16
+16
+17
+17
+17
+18

+18



Start

Finish
T87
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T90
T96
T96
T98
T98
100

T101
T101
103
104

WIAA Division 1

Blackwolf Run - Meadow Valley
Meadow Valley
Dates: Jun 03 - Jun 04

Player Team

Bryce Sullivan Janesville Craig

Logan Doerflinger * Racine Case High School
Brent Mitchell Brookfield Central High School
Caden Jurci Kettle Moraine High School
Aiden Kamke Hudson High School

Caleb Peterson Franklin High School

Jack Kammer Fort Atkinson

Evan Ahler * Elkhorn Area High School
Thomas Cole Eau Claire Memorial

Nic Kacsur Kettle Moraine High School
Bronson Weber Sheboygan North High School
Luke Booher Menomonee Falls

Trevor Majerus Hartford Union High School
Caleb Enger Fort Atkinson

Peter Zantiny Brookfield Central High School
Leo Kroncich Brookfield Central High School

90
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
93
93
95
96
96
100
101

Scores
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+18
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21
+23
+24
+24
+28
+29



